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Name

MCCOLL, Taylor
WEGNER, Michael
MAYER, Uli
CHEW, Santana
OTERO, sebastian
BROWN, Matt
DORMER, Mark
HINDMARSH, Jack
GOOSEN, David
SHEEL, William

GOODMAN, Michael
BROWN, MATTHEW

MORRISON, Devin
CAMERON, Claire

TIMMER, Alexander

WOOD, Jonathan
OTTENBREIT, Nik
HAMMAN, Brian
GERTH, Jennifer

Team
Hewdog Racing
Redkilo

Burnaby Velodrome Club, United Velo

TEAM devo

Independent

Fulgas

Escape Velocity/DEVO
Glotman Simpson Cycling

Mid Island Velo Association
Lotus Cycling Club

Bespoke Cycling Club
Independent

Redkilo

Torelli Cayman Islands Scimitar
Redkilo

Redkilo

EscapeVelocity Society/DEVO
Jubilee Racing

Fluevog's Crit Nasty

City

Port Coquitlam
North Vancouver
Vancouver
Toronto

Burnaby
Rudolfstetten
Vancouver

North Vancouver
Ladner
Vancouver
Vancouver
Richmond

New Westminster
Vancouver

North Vancouver
Vancouver

Pitt Meadows
North Vancouver
Vancouver

StateProv
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
Ontario

British Columbia
Aargau

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

WTNC UBC-700
June 07, 2022
M3 (Open)

17.66 km, 11 laps of 1.60 km, winner: 24:53 - 42.56 km/h

Category Age Gender License

M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3

31
43
58
20
41
53
35
33
40
53
43
48
32
41
33
47
29
60
45

Men BC41566
Men BC090581
Men BC097842
Men BC42314
Men BC42355
Men BC093037
Men PR2201149
Men PR2200793
Men PR2202869
Men BC097903
Men PR2200193
Men PR2201660
Men BC42296
Women BC090560
Men BC42336
Men BC090589
Men PR2201951
Men PR2201138
Women BC090094

2022/06/07 20:14:28

NatCode UCIID

1 CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
= NZL
1 CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN

101 030 377 27
100 596 976 22
100 597 098 47
101 057 166 44

100 525 106 29
100 519 040 74
101 035 095 89

100 997 058 76
100 374 490 54
100 597 025 71

100 031 390 43

101 168 928 62

100 457 980 27
100 072 135 48

Time
24:53

25:00

25:05

Gap km/h Lap 1l Lap2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 11

0'00"

007"

012"

023"
0'38"
047"
0'48"

42.56

42.36

42.18

41.90

41.50
41.27
41.23

2:04
2:04
2:14
2:13
2:14
2:12
2:13
2:14
2:14
2:14
2:10
2:12
2:13
2:26
2:12
2:12
2:12
2:14

2:12
2:12
2:16
2:18
2:18
2:17
2:19
2:15
2:18
2:17
2:21
2:19
2:19
2:10
2:18
2:19
2:19
2:16

2:17
2:17
2:09
2:17
2:18
2:19
2:19
2:18
2:17
2:18
2:17
2:18
2:19
2:17
2:19
2:19
2:18
2:59

2:17
2:18
2:17
2:16
2:17
2:17
2:16
2:16
2:17
2:16
2:17
2:18
2:17
2:16
2:17
2:17
2:17
2:17

2:16
2:16
2:16
2:19
2:19
2:19
2:19
2:19
2:19
2:19
2:19
2:19
2:18
2:19
2:18
2:19
2:18
2:17

222 2:16
222 2:16
2:22 217
2:19 2:04
2:18  2:.07
2:16 2:14
2:19 211
216 2:15
221  2:13
2:20 2:13
2:15  2:18
2:20  2:13
221  2:14
2:22 2:18
222 2:19
221 2:34
2:17  2:46
2:17  2:17
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WTNC UBC-700
mm  June 07, 2022
M4 (Open)
Escape Velocity 17.66 km, 11 laps of 1.60 km, winner: 24:30 - 43.20 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1l Lap?2 Lap4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 11
1 647 MULLEN, Kolby Independent Vancouver British Columbia M4 22 Men PR2201506 24:30 000" 43.20 2:21 2:11 2:12 2:11 2:18 2:14  2:.07
2 653 CUYPERS, Jonas Independent Vancouver British Columbia M4 33 Men PR2201131 Bl BEL " " " 2:20 2:11 2:12 2:10 2:18 212 2:10
3 641 DUFRESNE, Ariel UBC Cycling Sport Club Vancouver British Columbia M4 23 Men PR2201507 I*l CAN " " " 2:20 2:10 2:13 2:11 2:19 2112 2:10
4 615 RIGBY, Monty TEAM devo British Columbia M4 15 Men BC40368 & GBR 100829 14267 " " " 221 211 213 2:11 2:18  2:111 2112
5 628 HAWKINS, James Lotus Cycling Club, Altius Velo Vancouver British Columbia M4 46 Men BC42255 I+l CAN " " " 221 212 2:12 2:11 2:18 2116 2:12
6 619 YOSHIZAWA, Teru Redkilo, Escape Velocity/DEVO Richmond British Columbia M4 30 Men BC42341 I“I CAN 10110593926 " " " 2:20 2:11 2:10 2:10 2:18 2:12 2:12
7 652 GRAHAM, Hugh Independent Vancouver British Columbia M4 22 Men PR2203043 24:35 0'05" 43.09 2:22 2:11 2:12 2:10 2:19 2:12 2:13
8 650 HALVORSON, Torin Independent Vancouver British Columbia M4 23 Men TEMP " " " 2:22 2:10 2:15 2:13 2:16  2:10 2:15
9 621 LUTZ, Nicolas TEAM devo Maple Ridge British Columbia M4 18 Men BC41712 I#MICAN 10100978802 " " " 2:21 211 2:12 2:11 2:18 2112 2:14
10 649 SIEPERMANN, Ben Independent Vancouver British Columbia M4 42 Men PR213285 ™ GER 10119337969 " " " 2:24 2:12 2:11 2:10 2:18 2:15 2:09
11 625 TUNNICLIFFE, Matthew Gastown Cycling Club Vancouver British Columbia M4 37 Men PR2200509 I+l CAN " " " 221 212 2:13 2:10 2:17 2:15 211
12 600 AXSEN, Jonn Independent Squamish British Columbia M4 41 Men PR2202766 Il CAN 10105206685 " " " 221 2:14 2:10 2:10 2:17  2:14 2:11
13 634 FORD, Thomas UBC Cycling Sport Club Vancouver British Columbia M4 20 Men PR2201500 I+l CAN " " " 2:22 2:12 2:12 2:15 2:17 2:15  2:11
14 616 RIGBY, Paul EscapeVelocity Society/DEVO British Columbia M4 44 Men BC41394 5E GBR 10019480412 " " " 221 211 212 2:11 2:18  2:17 211
15 624 HOWE, Torin Escape Velocity/DEVO Vancouver British Columbia M4 29 Men PR2201132 I+l CAN " " " 220 2:11 2:12 2:10 2:18 2:17  2:11
16 642 BRANDT, Dean Independent Coquitlam British Columbia M4 52 Men BC42267 I*I CAN 101193964 72 26:50 2'20" 39.44 2:24 2:19 2:24 2:28 2:30 2:33 2:28
17 651 ITO, Eric Independent Vancouver British Columbia M4 38 Men PR213295 I+l CAN 101193 447 40 27:50 3'20" 39.05 2:25 2:20 2:37 2:36 2:28 2:12
18 648 ROSS, Andrew EscapeVelocity Society/DEVO  Richmond British Columbia M4 53 Men PR213270 I« CAN 10059707928 " " " 2:21 2:12 2:48 2143 2:32  2:31
19 618 WALSH, Shawn Gastown Cycling Club Vancouver British Columbia M4 52 Men PR2200525 I+l CAN " " " 2:25 2:23 2:36 2:37 2:32  2:30
20 601 BAKER, Thomas Gastown Cycling Club Vancouver British Columbia M4 52 Men PR2200648 I* CAN 10059703581 " " " 2:22 2:116 2:37 2:43 2:32  2:32
21 639 SCHAFFNER, Otto Gastown Cycling Club Vancouver Bc British Columbia M4 53 Men PR2202851 Il CAN 27:51 321" 38.06 2:24 2:24 2:37 2:37 2:32 2:32
22 637 SPENCE, James Independent Vancouver British Columbia M4 31 Men PR2202617 I*l CAN 28:23 3'63" 37.43 221 2:14 2:32 2142 254 2:40
23 617 TAM, Joseph Escape Velocity/DEVO Vancouver British Columbia M4 57 Men PR2200281 I+l CAN 29:38 508" 35.60 2:23 2:15 2:35 2:35 2:35 2:35
24 643 VERNON, Phillip Independent Vancouver British Columbia M4 66 Men PR010297 I*I CAN 100 610 14596 32:35 805" 32.66 2:35 2:55 2:55 3:02 3:02
25 645 DOUGHTY, Hamish Meraloma Bike Club Vancouver British Columbia M4 55 Men BC42340 Il CAN 101066 901 79 33:47 917" 27.25 2:22 2:14 2:16 10:24

DNF 635 HALE, Carson Independent Delta British Columbia M4 25 Men PR2203186 I*I CAN 100 830 033 85 43.32 2:20 2:11 2:12 2:13 2:13 2:13

DNF 626 COX, Charlie Independent Vancouver British Columbia M4 29 Men PR2201764 &£ GBR " " 2:24 2:20
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WTNC UBC-700
= June 07, 2022
Escape Velocity Primes

Prime Bib Name Team Laps to go For Cash
1 301 WEGNER, Michael Redkilo 0 Pack 0.00
2 634 FORD, Thomas UBC Cycling Sport Club 0 Pack 0.00
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